
Shanghai Boxun Medical Biological Instrument Corp       

Add:No.599 Zhongqiang Road,Maogang Town,
          Songjiang District Shanghai,China

          

Tel:021-56980111         Fax:021-56303876
E-mial:export@shbxyl.com
web:www.sh-bx.com

www.sh-bx.com

BIOCHEMICAL INCUBATOR

BSP Series



Model

www.sh-bx.com  01

· The shell  is  made of  cold-roll ing steel  with static  spray plastics,  the working chamber is  made of  mirror 
   stainless steel,  the shelves can be adjusted optionally;
· PMMA I I  operating system, with over temperature alarm and self-diagnosis  function;
· Color LCD backlight display
· With screen lock t ime,  screen saver password setting function,  to prevent operation at  wil l ;
· Programmable design,  it  can be set  30 segments 99 cycles;
· Use centrifugal  fan to make the temperature of  the working room uniform and stable;
· Obser vation glass inner door ;
· Test  holes are equipped on both sides,  internal  diameter is  30mm;
· The fan has 6-stage speed regulation,  
· With reser vation and t iming function;
· Equipped with mechanical  lock ;
· Equipped with 220V power socket ;
· Equipped with fluorescent lamp in working chamber (mould incubator is  equipped with UV l ight);
· Adopt imported compressor unit ,  low noise,  stable performance;
· Power supply recover y function,  data wil l  not be lost  when power fai lure and system halted.

Product Features

BIOCHEMICAL INCUBATOR 

BSP Series

Shelf Inner Glass Door Lock Glass Lock Group

100

 

 

 

 

1000

 

 

490×390×610

630×680×1250

2 / 4

 

91/109

730*820*1440

BSP-100

150

 

 

 

 

1000

 

 

510×390×760

650×680×1400

3 / 5

 

103/119

750*820*1590

±1

BSP-150

250

 Biochemical Incubator

4~70

0.1

±0.5℃（heating）±0.7℃（cooling）

1100

0~9999

0~9999

510×450×1090

650×740×1726

4 / 7

15

120/150

750*880*1910

BSP-250

400

 

 

 

1350

 

 

600×640×1050

745×930×1695

4 / 7

 

150/182

890*1120*1880

BSP-400

800

 

 

 

 

±1.5

2000

 

 

1220×585×1123

1503×910×1820

6 / 12

 

286/342

1640*1090*2040

BSP-800

Volume [L]

Type

Temp. Range [°C]

Temp. Resolution [°C]

Temp. Fluctuation [°C]

Temp. Uniformity at 37℃[°C]

Power [W]

Timer Range [min/h]

Reservation Range [min]

Internal Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Housing Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Number of Shelves (std./max.) [pc]

Load per Shelf [kg]

Net Weight/Gross Weight  [kg]

Package Size  [mm]


