

BIOCHEMICAL INCUBATOR



BSP Series

Shanghai Boxun Medical Biological Instrument Corp

Add:No.599 Zhongqiang Road,Maogang Town, Songjiang District Shanghai,China Tel:021-56980111 Fax:021-56303876 E-mial:export@shbxyl.com web:www.sh-bx.com



BIOCHEMICAL INCUBATOR >>

BSP Series

Product Features

- The shell is made of cold-rolling steel with static spray plastics, the working chamber is made of mirror stainless steel, the shelves can be adjusted optionally;
- PMMA II operating system, with over temperature alarm and self-diagnosis function;
- Color LCD backlight display
- With screen lock time, screen saver password setting function, to prevent operation at will;
- Programmable design, it can be set 30 segments 99 cycles;
- Use centrifugal fan to make the temperature of the working room uniform and stable;
- Observation glass inner door;
- Test holes are equipped on both sides, internal diameter is 30mm;
- The fan has 6-stage speed regulation,
- With reservation and timing function;
- Equipped with mechanical lock;
- Equipped with 220V power socket;
- Equipped with fluorescent lamp in working chamber (mould incubator is equipped with UV light);
- Adopt imported compressor unit, low noise, stable performance;
- Power supply recovery function, data will not be lost when power failure and system halted.



Shelf



Inner Glass Door Lock



Glass Lock Group

Model	BSP-100	BSP-150	BSP-250	BSP-400	BSP-800
Volume [L]	100	150	250	400	800
Туре	Biochemical Incubator				
Temp. Range [°C]	4~70				
Temp. Resolution [°C]	0.1				
Temp. Fluctuation [°C]	\pm 0.5°C (heating) \pm 0.7°C (cooling)				
Temp. Uniformity at 37°C[°C]			±1		±1.5
Power [W]	1000	1000	1100	1350	2000
Timer Range [min/h]			0~9999		
Reservation Range [min]			0~9999		
Internal Dimensions $W \times D \times H$ [mm]	490×390×610	510×390×760	510×450×1090	600×640×1050	1220×585×1123
Housing Dimensions $W \times D \times H$ [mm]	630×680×1250	650×680×1400	650×740×1726	$745 \times 930 \times 1695$	1503×910×1820
Number of Shelves (std./max.) [pc]	2 / 4	3 / 5	4 / 7	4 / 7	6 / 12
Load per Shelf [kg]			15		
Net Weight/Gross Weight [kg]	91/109	103/119	120/150	150/182	286/342
Package Size [mm]	730*820*1440	750*820*1590	750*880*1910	890*1120*1880	1640*1090*2040